
Rang Name
Ranglisten 

Punkte Spielpunkte Stockpunkte
Stockpunkte 

Eigen
Stockpunkte 

Gegner

1 Stefan Santl 20 29 51 118 67
2 Roland Fischl 19 27 75 134 59
3 Christian Kollmeier 13 22 15 109 94
4 Matthias Brummer 12 19 16 106 90
5 Matthias König 9 13 -28 88 116
6 Alexander Kroner 7 10 -55 69 124
7 Nico Fröschl 3 5 -74 60 134

3 Aufsteiger zur Region Ausscheidung 0 Kontrollsumme

Rang Name
Ranglisten 

Punkte Spielpunkte Stockpunkte
Stockpunkte 

Eigen
Stockpunkte 

Gegner

1 Stefan Santl 14 20 36 78 42
2 Roland Fischl 12 19 48 88 40
3 Christian Kollmeier 9 16 13 75 62
4 Matthias Brummer 9 15 23 77 54
5 Alexander Kroner 5 6 -31 51 82
6 Matthias König 5 6 -35 52 87
7 Nico Fröschl 2 2 -54 38 92

3 Aufsteiger zur Region Ausscheidung 0 Kontrollsumme

Rang Name
Ranglisten 

Punkte Spielpunkte Stockpunkte
Stockpunkte 

Eigen
Stockpunkte 

Gegner

1 Stefan Santl 7 10 22 43 21
2 Roland Fischl 6 10 14 37 23
3 Matthias Brummer 5 8 13 40 27
4 Christian Kollmeier 4 8 11 40 29
5 Alexander Kroner 3 3 -10 25 35
6 Matthias König 2 2 -21 23 44
7 Nico Fröschl 1 1 -29 22 51

3 Aufsteiger zur Region Ausscheidung 0 Kontrollsumme

letzte Änderung 29.04.2024


